81
Modular Air Components NAWD Series
Dimensions
NAWD2000, 3000, 4000
ledoM
lwoblateM htiwlwoblateM
eguaglevel
B B

Example:  L-type bracket: E30L-N02
T-type bracket:  E30T-N02
How To Order
NNAKM 30 00
• Port size
Port thread •
01 1/8
02 1/4
03 3/8
Nil Rc(PT)
F G(PF)
N NPT
Body size •
20 1/8
30 3/8
40 1/2
Check Valve •
02
)mm(hcnI
ledoM ezistroP A B C ledomelbacilppA
5M-01E 8.0x5M 36.
)61(
55.
)41(
96.
)5.71(
01CAN ❍ 0001WAN•0
0001LAN•0001RAN•0001FAN
10N-02E 8/1
19.
)32(
78.
)22(
78.
)22(
02CAN ❍0
0002WAN•0002RAN•0002FAN
0002DFAN•0002MFAN•0002LAN
20N-02E 4/1
30N-02E 8/3
20N-03E 4/1 20.1
)62(
41.1
)92(
53.1
)2.43(
52CAN ❍ 03CAN•0 ❍0
0003WAN•0003RAN•0003FAN
0003DFAN•0003MFAN•0003LAN
30N-03E 8/3
40N-03E 2/1 75.1
)04(
41.1
)92(
53.1
)2.43(
20N-04E 4/1
03.1
)33(
83.1
)53(
66.1
)2.24(
0004CAN
0004WAN•0004RAN•0004FAN30N-04E 8/3
40N-04E 2/1
60N-04E 4/3 79.1
)05(
83.1

4
3
How To Order
snoitacificepS
diulF riA
erusserpfoorP )aPM0.1(gisp541
erusserpgnitarepo.xaM )aPM7.0(gisp001
)ffo(egnargnitteS )aPM4.0~1.0(gisp06~51
erusserplaitnereffiD )aPM80.0(gisp21nahtsseL
erutarepmetdiulfdnatneibmA )C°06~°5(F°041~04
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
87
Modular Air Components Attachments & Accessories
T-Type Spacer
❈When T-type spacer with bracket is required, please order as follows.
Example: L-type bracket:YOIL-N0O
T-type bracket:YOIT-N0O
M5x0.8, 1/8•1/4•3/8•1/2
M5x0.8,1/8•1/4•3/8•1/2
Cross Spacer
ledoM troP
ezis A B C ledomelbacilppA
5M-11Y 8.0x5M 13.
)8(
13.
)8(
74.
)21( 0201CAN•0001CAN
10N-12Y 8/1 93.
)01(
57.
)91(
41.1
)92( 0302CAN•0202CAN•0002CAN
20N-12Y 4/1
10N-13Y 8/1 34.
)11(
57.
)91(
03.1
)33(
0352CAN•0252CAN•0052CAN
0303CAN•0203CAN•0003CAN20N-13Y 4/1
20N-14Y 4/1 55.
)41(
49.
)42(
45.1
)93( 0304CAN•0204CAN•0004CAN
30N-14Y 8/3
20N-15Y 4/1 55.
)41(
49.
)42(
16.1
)14(
60N-0204CAN•60N-0004CAN
60N-0304CAN30N-15Y 8/3
30N-16Y 8/3 95.
)51(
81.1

valve may be padlock secured. A window displays
when the valve is in supply or exhaust position.
Dimensions How To Order
NNVHS 00 04
• Port Size
• X1— Red handle,
Red body
X116— Red handle
Port thread • 01 — 1/8
02 — 1/4
03 — 3/8
04 — 1/2
06 — 3/4
10 — 1
Body size •
2 — 1/8
3 — 3/8
4 — 1/2
5 — 1
3 Port Valve •
N NPT
snoitacificepS
aideM riA

This shut-off valve relieves the downstream pressure for
servicing. This unit does not have padlock capabilities.
How To Order
NNVHS 30 00
• Port size
• Port thread
01       1/8
02       1/4
03       3/8
04       1/2
Nil      Rc(PT)
F        G(PF)
N        NPT
• Body size
20 1/8
30 3/8
40 1/2
3-Port relieving •
shut-off valve
02
ledoM TUO-NI
ezistroP
.HXE
ezistroP A B C D E F
0052SHVN 4/1•8/1 8/1 75.1
)04(
02.2
)65(
24.1
)63(
01.1
)82(
78.
)22(
89.
)52(
0003SHVN 8/3•4/1 4/1 90.2
)35(
19.2
)47(
77.1
)54(
98.1
)84(
01.1
)82(
81.1
)03(
*0004SHVN 2/1•8/3•4/1 8/3 67.2
)07(
51.3

98
How to Order
T V approved product
T V Rheinland
BAUART
GEPR FT
TYPE
APPROVED
AV 00 1 G
Electrical entry
Rated coil voltage
1
2
3
4
5
6
9
100VAC (50/60Hz)
200VAC (50/60Hz)
110 to 120VAC (50/60Hz)
220VAC (50/60Hz)
24VDC
12VDC
Other
Thread type
Nil
F
N
Rc
G
NPT
C
Manual override
Nil: Non-locking
push type
(flush type)
B: Locking type
(tool required)
20
Body size
20
30
40
50
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4, 1
02F
Soft start-up valve
Port size
02
03
04
06
10
1/4 (AV2000 only)
3/8 (AV3000 only)
1/2 (AV4000 only)
3/4 (AV5000 only)
  1  (AV5000 only)
Option
Nil
G
None
With pressure gauge
C: Locking type
(lever type)
Indicator light/Surge voltage suppressor

(not possible with grommet type)
SF4
How to Order Pilot Valve Assemblies
1 G 80
For
soft start-up valve
Rated coil voltage
1
2
3
4
5
6
9
100VAC (50/60Hz)
200VAC (50/60Hz)
110 to 120VAC (50/60Hz)
220VAC (50/60Hz)
24VDC
12VDC
Other
Electrical entry
G
D
Y
Grommet
Type D DIN terminal
Type Y DIN terminal
Indicator light
Surge voltage suppressor
Nil
S
Z
None
With surge voltage suppressor
(grommet type only)
With indicator light/surge voltage suppressor
(not possible with grommet type)
Manual override
Nil
B
C
Non-locking push type (flush type)
Locking type (tool required)
Locking type (lever type)
G: Grommet
D: Type D
DIN terminal
Y: Type Y
DIN terminal
Note) The grommet type can
have a surge voltage
suppressor (direct coupling
type lead wire), but without
indicator light.
Conforms to standards necessary
to satisfy EC directives.
Series AV has received approval from T V Rheinland, an
EC Notified Body (EC authorization number 0197), for
conformity to DIN VDE0580: 1994 Standards.
Consult P/A for details when ordering TÜV approved products
because of restrictions regarding product model, voltage specification,
and electrical entry, etc.
N
Applicable area
Nil
E
N
Japan, Asia, Australia
Europe
America
NAV Series Attachments & Accessories
Soft Start Up Valve